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ALIAS

Territorial Ryder
Stumptown Kid

Tex Dover

Lil* Italy

Crotchety Old Grouch
Barrelhouse Bob
Necco Kid

Jumpoff Joe

Moab Mark

Jenn Tillie

Buck McGee
Hellgate

Mattie Jean

Wild Rover

Chuck Wagon Chuck
Pop's Double Trouble
Dead Eye McNeil
Betty Jo

Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
Monthly Match - August 13, 2016

Category Final

SR
BW
FC
SR
CcC
CTB
ES
ES
D
LBW
ES
F
GD
SR
SS
LW
SR
L49

1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
3
1
1
3
1
1
4
1

2:31:22 PM
Stage 1
Time

23.40
24.72
29.38
24.78
36.82
35.73
39.79
39.74
36.56
36.12
32.04
82.86
54.39
41.52
65.96
61.44
68.32
113.03

Stage 2
Time
20.59
23.94
25.49
30.46
27.28
28.49
43.21
37.69
34.39
43.58
39.47
40.38
48.12
47.05
54.21
70.63
68.49
130.55

Stage 3
Time
22.86
33.72
37.13
29.19
27.13
31.75
39.00
38.68
39.02
47.21
52.80
36.86
53.73
150.00
83.08
85.30
74.67
190.83

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
Time
24.28
18.29
26.21
37.38
38.36
35.35
32.61
31.15
39.61
37.90
52.63
49.28
65.84
33.36
52.51
64.61
109.12
120.66

Shoot Date: 8/13/2016
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time

23.58 25.21 139.92
25.24 21.95 147.86
27.48 28.80 174.49
33.81 27.78 183.40
31.12 26.44 187.15
34.29 37.73 203.34
30.26 30.71 215.58
32.55 42.10 221.91
35.29 39.58 224.45
30.48 39.65 234.94
28.59 31.47 237.00
34.76 35.97 280.11
43.89 42.27 308.24
42.41 35.89 350.23
54.85 56.67 367.28
63.08 66.48 411.54
62.96 116.44 500.00

106.89 110.69 772.65



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
Monthly Match - August 13, 2016
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, August 13, 2016 2:30:58 PM 8/13/2016 Page 1 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Allas  Category/Finish  1jme Time Time Time Time Time Final
Senior 1 23.40 20.59 22.86 24.28 23.58 25.21 139.92
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Territorial Ryder Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23.40 20.59 22.86 24.28 23.58 25.21 139.92
B Western 1 24.72 18.94 23.72 18.29 20.24 21.95 127.86
2 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 20
Stumptown Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24.72 23.94 33.72 18.29 25.24 21.95 147.86
Frontier Cartridge 1 29.38 25.49 27.13 26.21 27.48 28.80 164.49
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Tex Dover Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.38 25.49 37.13 26.21 27.48 28.80 174.49
Senior 2 24.78 25.46 24.19 27.38 28.81 27.78 158.40
4 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 25
Lil' Italy Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24.78 30.46 29.19 37.38 33.81 27.78 183.40
Classic Cowboy 1 31.82 27.28 27.13 33.36 26.12 26.44 172.15
5 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 15
Crotchety Old Grouch Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.82 27.28 27.13 38.36 31.12 26.44 187.15
Cattle Baron 1 35.73 28.49 31.75 30.35 29.29 32.73 188.34
6 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 15
Barrelhouse Bob Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.73 28.49 31.75 35.35 34.29 37.73 203.34
Elder Statesman 1 34.79 33.21 39.00 32.61 30.26 30.71 200.58
7 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Necco Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.79 43.21 39.00 32.61 30.26 30.71 215.58
Elder Statesman 2 34.74 37.69 38.68 31.15 32.55 37.10 211.91
8 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Jumpoff Joe Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.74 37.69 38.68 31.15 32.55 42.10 221.91
Duelist 1 36.56 34.39 39.02 39.61 35.29 34.58 219.45
9 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Moab Mark Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36.56 34.39 39.02 39.61 35.29 39.58 224.45




Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Monthly Match - August 13, 2016
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, August 13, 2016 2:30:58 PM 8/13/2016 Page 2 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Allas  Category/Finish  1jme Time Time Time Time Time Final
Ladies B Western 1 36.12 38.58 32.21 32.90 30.48 34.65 204.94
10 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 3= 15 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 30
Jenn Tillie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.12 43.58 47.21 37.90 30.48 39.65 234.94
Elder Statesman 3 32.04 39.47 42.80 47.63 28.59 31.47 222.00
11 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Buck McGee Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.04 39.47 52.80 52.63 28.59 31.47 237.00
Frontiersman 1 52.86 40.38 36.86 44.28 34.76 35.97 245.11
12 Misses: 6= 30 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 35
Hellgate Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
82.86 40.38 36.86 49.28 34.76 35.97 280.11
Grande Dame 1 49.39 48.12 53.73 50.84 43.89 42.27 288.24
13 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Mattie Jean Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54.39 48.12 53.73 65.84 43.89 42.27 308.24
Senior 3 36.52 37.05 150.00 33.36 37.41 35.89 330.23
14 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 20
Wild Rover Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.52 47.05 150.00 33.36 42.41 35.89 350.23
Silver Senior 1 60.96 54.21 68.08 52.51 54.85 56.67 347.28
15 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
Chuck Wagon Chuck Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65.96 54.21 83.08 52.51 54.85 56.67 367.28
Lady Wrangler 1 61.44 65.63 75.30 64.61 53.08 66.48 386.54
16 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 25
Pop's Double Trouble Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61.44 70.63 85.30 64.61 63.08 66.48 411.54
Senior 4 63.32 63.49 59.67 89.12 57.96 91.44 425.00
17 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 3= 15 4= 20 1= 5 = 15 65
Dead Eye McNeil Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68.32 68.49 74.67 109.12 62.96 116.44 500.00
Ladies 49r 1  103.03 110.55 125.83 100.66 101.89 100.69 642.65
18 Misses: 2= 10 4= 20 13= 65 4= 20 1= 5 2= 10 130
Betty Jo Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
113.03 130.55 190.83 120.66 106.89 110.69 772.65




Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
Monthly Match - August 13, 2016
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, August 13, 2016 2:30:59 PM 8/13/2016 Page 3 0of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Allas  Category/Finish  1jme Time Time Time Time Time Final
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Misses: 15 13 29 16 9 9
Penalties: 0 0 1 0 0 1
M Safety: 0 0 0 1 0 0

Average Stage Time: 42.87 41.61 51.00 43.29 38.70 42.27



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

day, July 9, 2016

Monthly Match - June 11, 2016

Clean and Smooth Main Match
1:05:04 PM Shoot date:

Barrelhouse Bob

Doc Mosher

J C's Sidekick

Territorial Ryder

Tex Dover

Trouoblemaker Frank

Washougal Will

Total clean shooters: 7

7/9/2016



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Monthly Match - August 13, 2016
Final Results by Category Main Match

Saturday, August 13, 2016 2:28:19 PM 8/13/2016 Page 1of1
Category Stage 1  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Stage 6 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time

Category: Cattle Baron

1 Barrelhouse Bob 6 35.73 28.49 31.75 35.35 34.29 37.73 203.34

Category: Lady Wrangler
1 Pop's Double Trouble 16 61.44 70.63  85.30 64.61 63.08 66.48 411.54

Category: Grande Dame
1 Mattie Jean 13 54.39 48.12  53.73 65.84 43.89 42.27 308.24

Category: Elder Statesman

1 Necco Kid 7 39.79 43.21 39.00 32.61 30.26 30.71 215.58
2 Jumpoff Joe 8 39.74 37.69 38.68 31.15 32.55 42.10 221.91
3 Buck McGee 11 32.04 39.47 52.80 52.63 28.59 31.47 237.00

Category: Senior

1 Territorial Ryder 1 23.40 20.59 22.86 24.28 23.58 25.21 139.92
2 Lil" ltaly 4 24.78 30.46 29.19 37.38 33.81 27.78 183.40
3 Wild Rover 14 41.52 47.05 150.00 33.36 42.41 35.89 350.23
4 Dead Eye McNeil 17 68.32 68.49 74.67 109.12 62.96 116.44 500.00

Category: Silver Senior
1 Chuck Wagon Chuck 15 65.96 5421  83.08 52.51 54.85 56.67 367.28

Category: Ladies B Western
1 Jenn Tillie 10 36.12 4358  47.21 37.90 30.48 39.65 234.94

Category: B Western
1 Stumptown Kid 2 24.72 23.94 3372 18.29 25.24 21.95 147.86

Category: Frontier Cartridge
1 Tex Dover 3 29.38 25.49 3713 26.21 27.48 28.80 174.49

Category: Frontiersman
1 Hellgate 12 82.86 4038  36.86 49.28 34.76 35.97 280.11

Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Crotchety Old Grouch 5 36.82 27.28 2713 38.36 31.12 26.44 187.15

Category: Duelist
1 Moab Mark 9 36.56 3439 39.02 39.61 35.29 39.58 224.45

Category: Ladies 49r
1 Betty Jo 18 113.03  130.55 190.83  120.66  106.89  110.69 772.65

Page 1



vvolverton Niountain Feacenhneepers
Monthly Match - June 11, 2016
Final Results by Category Main Match

Saturday, July 9, 2016 1:03:43 PM 7/9/2016 Page
Category Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Totals
Standing ~ ALIAS Match Final ~ Time  Time Time Time Time  Timek Time

Category.: Cowboy

1 Sharpshotin Kid 3 22.90 2664  27.03 19.11 31.71 24.08 151.47

Category: Cattle Baron
1 Barrelhouse Bob 9 34.39 4407 3574 26.53 38.86 29.12 208.71

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

1 Fire Mountain 21 43.95 4190 5960 47.54 40.23 44.62 277.84
Category: Silver Sr Duelist

1 John Cameron 26 39.80 38.11  150.00 49.29 4153 4511 363.84
Category: Veteran (80+)

1 Washougal Will 23 52.87 51.71  60.45 48.58 54.11 50.92 318.64
Category: Wolverton Cowboy

30 Brendton Russell 30 89.90 54.35 101.96 5910  145.00  145.00 595.31

Category: Wrangler
1 Rapid River 5 23.68 2440 3157 23.30 29.01 23.68 155.64

'3 Trouoblemaker Frank 19 44.44 4433 3915 46.61 43.44 41.12 259.09
5 Fast Eddie 28 107.51  104.84 6810 19543  110.82 98.82 685.52
Category: Grande Dame

1 Mattie Jean 22 58.94 4464  44.71 62.82 44.27 57.90 313.28
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Ol#4 4 23.19 3356  23.51 26.40 23.58 23.18 153.42

3 Boxcar 16 46.94 35.24 36.27 34.98 39.95 39.02 232.40

Category: Ladies Senior
1 Evergreen Rose 10 45.86 29.67 32.65 26.64 34.90 42.39 212.11
Category: Senior

1 Territorial Ryder 2

24.16 21.98 290.04 147.65

17 33.90 46.98 33.38 49.75 41.76 37.96 243.73

Category: Silver Senior
1 Harley Ryder 8 37.10 30.90  29.01 30.02 45.97 29.51 202.51

Category: Ladies B Western

1 Jenn Tillie 15 39.50 4274 4484 31.45 37.04 36.70 232.27
Category: B Western

1 Stumptown Kid 1 26.33 31.10  19.21 20.32 19.08 24.21 140.25
Category: Frontier Cartridae o i i a2 -

1 Tex Dover 7 31.53 32.80 3878 28.64 29.60 40.12 201.47

Category: FC Duelist
1 Big Iron Buster 6 44.65 2586  30.58 24.58 29.73 27.72 183.12

Category: Duelist
1 Moab Mark 25 37.29 86.45  71.76 56.09 35.96 74.08 361.63

Category: Ladies 49r
30 Betty Jo 30 164.06  145.00 150.00  160.00 14500  145.00 909.06

Category: 49r

1 Dusty Guns 27 78.33 81.69 85.18 97.57 66.44 63.02 472.23



